
NON RELEASABLE 
VALUE SERIES CABLE TIES

Features
     Low cost
     Economical design 
     Uncompromised tensile strength

Specification
Material:                 
Color:                      
Operating Temp:    
Flammability Rating: 
Installation:             
Test Certificate:      
Packing:                   
Unit:                         

Nylon 66
Natural, Black

0 0-40 C to +85 C
UL 94V-2
By hand or tool cat no.........
ROHS Compliance
100 pcs bag in all sizes & 1000 pcs. bag upto 200mm length
100 Pcs/Pkt & 1000 Pcs/K

Length 
(mm)

100

150

200

200

250

300

355

200

250

300

350

380

400

450

500

600

Width
 (mm)

2.2

3.2

3.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

Thickness
(mm)

0.95

1.10

1.15

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.40

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

Length
 (inch)

3.9

5.9

7.9

7.9

9.8

11.8

14.0

7.9

9.8

11.8

13.8

15.0

15.7

17.7

19.7

23.6

Tensile Strength 
Kgs (lbs)

8 (18)

18 (40)

18 (40)

22 (49)

22 (49)

22 (49)

22 (49)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

Maxi. Bundle 
Dia (mm)

22

35

50

50

65

82

100

50

65

82

100

108

110

130

148

180

Natural 100 pcs 
pack Cat No.

SLV-150I

SLV-200I

SLV-200S

SLV-250S

SLV-300S

SLV-355S

SLV-200H

SLV-250H

SLV-300H

SLV-350H

SLV-380H

SLV-400H

SLV-450H

SLV-500H

SLV-600H

Natural 1000 pcs 
pack Cat No.

SLV-100K

SLV-150IK

SLV-200IK

SLV-200SK

Black 100 pcs 
pack Cat No.

SLV-100B

SLV-150I/B

SLV-200I/B

SLV-200S/B

SLV-250S/B

SLV-300S/B

SLV-355S/B

SLV-200H/B

SLV-250H/B

SLV-300H/B

SLV-350H/B

SLV-380H/B

SLV-400H/B

SLV-450H/B

SLV-500H/B

SLV-600H/B

Black 1000 pcs 
pack Cat No.

SLV-100KB

SLV-150IK/B

SLV-200IK/B

SLV-200SK/B

Application 
     For indoor wire/cable bunching, packing bags, etc. 

Key Industries
Chemicals & Refineries  ● Drug & Pharma  

● Electrical / Electronics  ● Networking  ● Packaging Industries  
● Retail Chain Stores  ● Solar  ● Telecom
● White Goods & Appliances  ● Windmill

Tolerance Dimension (mm):  Length - ±1 to 3, Width - ±0.1 to 0.2, Thickness - ±0.05 to 0.1


